Embarcaciones Programadas

8830

8831

8832

STIBLACK
HAWK 184
CHEM NEW

ORLEANS 145

STILE ROCHER 184

36.08

30

351

Embarcaciones Atracadas

7239

2704

66

58

5107

8614

61

5685

8562

298

302

5678

7934

1445

5365

7262

POLLUX

TORREON

SONORA

RODRIGO GONZALEZ

ANDRES HB

PEMEX L

TAMPICO

MAURICIO HB

TULA

OLMECAII

BODEL

WESTERN DULAC
ELEVATOR

PEMEX LV

0C-256

FERNANDO HB

PEMEX 154

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

BOYA 1 PEMEX

FISCAL T-1

BOYA 2 PEMEX

SCORPIO MR POOL LTD.

ACE QUANTUM CHEMICAL

TANKERS

SCORPIO MR POOL LTD.

34564

5000

35400

COBOS-PEMEX

MAGDA GUZMAN

FTE. DE AGUA

PEMEX REF.

MUELLE DE HB

TAMPAMACHOCO

MAGDA GUZMAN

MUELLE DE HB

CELASA

CELASA

M-DEMERESA

MAGDA GUZMAN

TAMPAMACHOCO

M-DEMERESA

MUELLE DE HB

TAMPAMACHOCO

FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS

FLUIDOS NO
PETROLERO

FLUIDOS
PETROLEROS

19/01/2018

11:00:00 p.m.

28/01/2018

12:00:00 p.m.

20/01/2018

06:30:00 a.m.

08/05/2016 09:30:00 p.m.

21/09/2011 06:20:00 p.m.

12/09/2006 06:50:00 p.m.

01/01/2008 12:10:00 a.m.

22/03/2014 06:12:00 p.m.

27/10/2017 05:00:00 a.m.

01/01/2008 12:10:00 a.m.

12/11/2014 10:50:00 a.m.

09/10/2017 07:00:00 a.m.

20/08/2007 11:40:00 a.m.

01/01/2002 12:00:00 a.m.

29/10/2014 06:30:00 p.m.

07/02/2017 10:45:00 a.m.

03/01/2010 03:00:00 p.m.

02/07/2014 11:30:00 p.m.

17/05/2016 05:30:00 p.m.

22/01/2018
12:00:00 p.m.

28/01/2018
02:00:00 p.m.

23/01/2018
11:00:00 a.m.

08/05/2016 11:00:00 p.m.

21/09/2011 06:20:00 p.m.

25/03/2014 10:30:00 a.m.

27/10/2017 05:00:00 a.m.

12/11/2014 11:00:00 a.m.

09/10/2017 12:00:00 p.m.

29/10/2014 05:29:00 p.m.

07/02/2017 11:15:00 a.m.

31/12/2009 12:00:00 a.m.

02/07/2014 11:30:00 p.m.

17/05/2016 07:00:00 p.m.

HOUSTON, ESTADOS UNIDOS

ALTAMIRA,MEXICO

HOUSTON, ESTADOS UNIDOS

09/05/2016 12:07:00 a.m.

21/09/2011 07:10:00 p.m.

12/09/2006 12:00:00 a.m.

25/03/2014 11:00:00 a.m.

27/10/2017 05:30:00 a.m.

12/11/2014 01:00:00 p.m.

09/10/2017 01:00:00 p.m.

29/10/2014 06:00:00 p.m.

07/02/2017 11:45:00 am.

31/12/2009 12:00:00 p.m.

03/07/2014 12:00:00 a.m.

17/05/2016 07:30:00 p.m.



5008 | PEMEX 150 MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 18/02/2014 11:35:00 pm. | 18/02/2014 11:30:00 pm. 18/02/2014 11:59:00 pm.
2703 | Miss MONSE MEXICO MAGDA GUZMAN 21/09/2011 06:20:00 pm. | 21/09/2011 06:20:00 p.m. 21/09/2011 07:10:00 pm.
8092 | PEMEX LIV MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 05/04/2017 12:10:00 pm. | 09/04/2017 01.00:00 p.m. 09/04/2017 01:30:00 p.m
8002 | oLGGA MEXICO CANOAS 01/03/2017 07:59:00am. | 01/03/2017 08:00:00 a.m. 01/03/2017 08:30:00 a.m.
8708 | JUSTO SIERRA MEXICC BASE UNAM 01/12/2017 01:45:00 a.m. 01/12/2017 02:30:00 a.m. 01/12/2017 03:00:00 a.m.
6233 | PEMEX 369 MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 20/05/2015 07:55:00am. | 20/05/2015 08:00:00 am. 20/05/2015 08:30:00 a.m.
5266 | MENADRILL | PANAMA CELASA 12/07/2014 06:00:00 am. | 12/07/2014 06:00:00 am. 12/07/2014 07:30:00 am.
2267 | MARIA DE LOURDES MEXICO M-DEMERESA 18/03/2003 12:00:00 a.m. 18/03/2003 12:00:00 a.m. 18/03/2003 01:00:00 a.m.
6456 | TAIN. MEXICO CELASA 01/08/2015 09:30:00am. | 01/08/2015 06:00:00 am. 01/08/2G15 07:00:00 a.m.
2563 | BEATRICITA MEXICO MUELLE DE HB 01/01/2002 12:00:00 am. 01/01/2002 12:00:00 a.m. 01/01/2002 12:30:00 a.m.
8042 | cLon MEXICO MAGDA GUZMAN 13/03/2017 06:15:00 pm. | 13/03/2017 06:28:00 pm. 13/03/2017 07:05:00 pm.
6166 | MENADRILL I PANAMA DRAGAS 23/07/2015 08:24:00am. | 23/07/2015 06:00:00 am. 23/07/2015 07:00:00 am.
8339 | FIX (X D8 MEXICO CELASA 20/07/2017 08:50:00 pm. | 20/07/2017 11:30:00 p.m. 20/07/2017 11:45:00 pm.
4110 | OLGGAI MEXICO CANOAS 14/02/2013 12:000C pm. | 14/02/2012 12:00:00 p.m. 14/02/2013 12:30:00 pm.
7363 | PEMEX 157 MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 24/06/2016 07:40:00 pm. | 24/06/2016 07-00:00 p.m. 24/06/2016 07:30:00 pm.
5110 | MARKS TIDE s 35 GENERAL SUELTA | CELASA 27/03/2014 07.00:00 am. | 27/03/2014 07-00:00 am. 27/03/2014 08:00:00 am.
Islas FLUIDOS NO
8819 | STOLT TEAL Gaimén/Reio | 300 e FISCAL T-1 19/01/2018 08:00.00 pm. | 19/01/2018 08:00:00 p.m. 19/01/2018 09:00:00 p.m,
5330 | RIO VINAZCO MEXICO LITCRAL TUXP 05/06/2005 12:00:00am. | 05/06/2005 12:00:00 a.m. 05/06/2005 12:30:00 a.m.
5331 | TANGUIDO MEXICC LITORAL TUXP 22/02/201112:00:00 am. 22/02/2011 12:00:00 a.m. 22/02/2011 12:30:00 am.
5329 | PILOTOS TUXPAN MEXICO LITCRAL TUXP 01/01/2005 12:00:00am. | 01/01/2005 12:00:00 a.m. 01/01/2005 12:30:00 am.
5395 | MU DU BONG NF 3172 GENERAL SUFLTA | DAR-DEMERESA 14/07/2014 0430:00 am. | 14/07/2014 08:00:00 a.m. 14/07/2014 09:00:00 am.
5470 | PEGASUS. MEXICO LITCRAL TUXP 14/08/2014 06:00:00 am. | 13/08/2014 06:00:00 am. 13/08/2014 07:00:00 2.m.
5910 | ELIAS MEXICO CELASA 30/01/2015 03.00:00 pm. | 30/01/2015 02:00:00 p.m. 30/01/2015 03:00:00 p.m,




8696 | SWIBER QUETZAL MEXICO M-DEMERESA 28/11/2017 09:30:00 a.m. 28/11/2017 01.00:00 p.m. 28/11/2017 02:00:00 p.m.
8697 | SWIBER ADA MEXICO M-DEMERESA 28/11/2017 09:30:00am. | 28/11/2017 01:00:00 pm. 28/11/2017 02:00:00 pm.
6461 | PEMEX 350 MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 03/03/201010:00:00am | 03/03/2010 10:00:00 a.m. 03/03/2010 10:30:00 am.
6552 | SAAM UXMAL MEXICO FISCAL T-2 30/08/2015 11:50:00 pm. | 30/08/2015 11:59:00 p.m. 31/08/2015 12:30:00 am.
8806 | SILVER HOUSTON PANAMA BOYA 1 PEMEX 05/01/2018 07:00:00 pm. | 05/01/2018 09:00:00 parm. 05/01/2018 10:00:00 p.m.
7035 | SMIT PANAMA MEXICC FISCAL T-2 23/02/2016 07:37:00am. 22/02/2016 07.00.00 pam. 22/02/2016 08B:00:00 p.m.
7661 | PETROQUIMICO 3 MEXICO TAMPAMACHOCO 12/07/2016 07:00:00am. | 12/07/2016 11:00:00 am. 12/07/2016 11:30:00 am.
8818 | ALBERT I PANAMA 15000 EIEL#‘F?C?LSEF:‘C? GAS TOMZA 15/01/2018 09:24:00 am 15/01/2018 01:00-00 p.m. 15/01/2018 02:00:00 p.m.
8353 | PEMEX 385 MEXICC TAMPAMACHOCO 23/07/2017 10:30:00 p.m. 23/07/2017 11.30.00 pam. 23/07/2017 11:40:00 p.m.
8824 | CHIRON MEXICC COBOS-PEMEX 16/01/2018 04:25:00 p.m. 16/01/2018 06:30:00 p.m. 16/01/2018 07:30:00 p.m.
8825 | POSH GANNET MEXICC COBOS-PEMEX 18/01/2018 06:05:00 a.m. 17/01/2018 06:00:.00 p.m. 17/01/2018 07:00:00 p.m.
8698 | SWIBER 0sLO MEXICO M-DEMERESA 28/11/2017 09:30:00am. | 28/11/2017 01:00:00 p.m. 28/11/2017 02:00:00 p.m.
8821 | ONTARIO LIBERIA 21000 e TERMIGAS 16/01/2018 11:48:00 am. | 16/01/2018 09:00:00 a.m. 16/01/2018 10:00:00 am.
8829 [ NORD MANZANILLG | MARSHALL 32100 GRANEL AGRICOLA | GITSA 18/01/2018 02:30:00 pm. | 18/01/2018 03:00:00 p.m. 18/01/2018 05:00:00 p.m.

ISLANDS




8784 | HAFNIA LUPUS DINAMARCA AREA FONDECQ | 28/12/2017 01:30:00am. |28/12/201703:00:00am. |28/12/2017 04:00:00 a.m.
8801 | LUCTOR PANAMA 35809 FLUIDOS PETROLEROS AREA FONDEGQ | 04/01/2018 06:36:00am. |04/01/2018 08:30:00am. |06/01/2018 08:00:00 am.
8814 | PUMA PANARMA 34933 FLUIDOS PETROLEROS AREA FONDEC |11/01/2018 08:48:00p.m. |12/01/201803:00:00am. |14/01/2018 12:00:00 p.m.
8804 | HELLAS FIGHTER MALTA AREA FONDECQ | ©7/01/2018 01.00:.00 p.m. |07/01/2018 04:00:00 p.m. |07/01/2018 06:00:00 p.m.
8820 | SPAR CCTANS NORUEGA 38499 GRANEL AGRICOLA AREA FONDEGQ | 16/01/2018 08:12:00am. |16/01/201810:00:00am. |16/01/2018 11:00:00 am.
8815 | HIGH PERFORMANCE LIBERIA 35441 FLUIDOS PETROLEROS AREA FONDEC | 13/01/2018 09:00:00 p.m. |14/01/2018 05:00:00 am. |14/01/2018 06:00:00 am.
8823 | NAVIGATOR PROMINENCE | LIBERIA 20000 FLUIDOS NO PETROLERO | AREA FONDEC | 16/01/2018 07:30.00p.m. |17/01/2018 03:00:00am. |19/01/2018 07:00:00a.m.
8827 | ATLANTIC TITAN HONG KONG | 35111 FLUIDOS PETROLEROS AREA FONDECQ |17/01/2018 10:00:00p.m. |18/01/2018 02:00:00am. |18/01/2018 03:00:00am.
8810 | CPOINDIA INGLATERRA | 4727 FLUIDOS PETROLEROS AREA FONDEC | 15/01/2018 06:18:00p.m. |15/01/2018 08:00:00 pm. |15/01/2018 09:00:00 p.m.




